Agenda ltem #

/3¢

Date :
DODGE COUNTY eITNEY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse — 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

July 1, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of June 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: § 3,847.44
Respectfully,

Jean Andrews .
Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc:  County Assessor
File



NAME

Lodl Construction
Valley Corp.

H & H Roofing
City of North Bend
Go Permits LLC
Fremont Roofing
Fremont Roofing
Fremont Roofing
Fremont Roofing
Hooper Corp.

Daon Munderloh
George Haney
Fremont Roofing
Glen Kreikemeier
Michelle Schiller

June Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 5008 Kloke home

{3} Conditional Use Requests
Permit 5009 re-roof Pebley
Inspection Fees

Permit 5010 replace 3 windows Franc:

Permit 5011 re-roof Holtorf
Permit 5012 re-roof Whisler
Permit 5013 re-roof Bryant
Permit 5014 Laughiin re-roof
Inspection Fees

Zoning Permit 558 Grain Bin
Zoning Permit 559 Machine shed
Permit 5015 Keller re-roof
Zoning Permit 560 Grain Bin
Zoning Permit 561 Grain Bin

VALUE

$606,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,442.00
$25,125.00
$14,800.00
$12,093.00
$13,407.00

$43,795.00
$52,980.00
$14,329.00
$10,000.00
$43,795.00

AMOUNT

$1,723.00
$600.00
$140.00
$95.84
$75.00
$260.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$93.60
$50.00
$50.00
$165.00
$50.00
$50.00

3847.44



