Agenda	Item	#	120
Date	71	14 31	

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

July 1, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of June 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 3,847.44

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

June Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Lodl Construction	Permit 5008 Kloke home	\$606,000.00	\$1,723.00
Valley Corp.	(3) Conditional Use Requests		\$600.00
H & H Roofing	Permit 5009 re-roof Pebley	\$10,000.00	\$140.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$95.84
Go Permits LLC	Permit 5010 replace 3 windows France	\$3,442.00	\$75.00
Fremont Roofing	Permit 5011 re-roof Holtorf	\$25,125.00	\$260.00
Fremont Roofing	Permit 5012 re-roof Whisler	\$14,800.00	\$165.00
Fremont Roofing	Permit 5013 re-roof Bryant	\$12,093.00	\$165.00
Fremont Roofing	Permit 5014 Laughlin re-roof	\$13,407.00	\$165.00
Hooper Corp.	Inspection Fees		\$93.60
Don Munderloh	Zoning Permit 558 Grain Bin	\$43,795.00	\$50.00
George Haney	Zoning Permit 559 Machine shed	\$52,980.00	\$50.00
Fremont Roofing	Permit 5015 Keller re-roof	\$14,329.00	\$165.00
Glen Kreikemeier	Zoning Permit 560 Grain Bin	\$10,000.00	\$50.00
Michelle Schiller	Zoning Permit 561 Grain Bin	\$43,795.00	\$50.00

Total 3847.44